
 

PASS Review Schedule – FALL 2020 

COURSE 
NUMBER 

PASS REVIEW DATE  
TIME 

ADMS 1500 Thursday October 1 
Thursday November 5 

FINAL REVIEW - Thursday December 3 

4pm - 7pm 
6pm - 9pm 
6pm - 9pm 

   

ADMS 2320 Tuesday October 13 
Wednesday October 14 

Friday November 6 
FINAL REVIEW - Monday December 7 
FINAL REVIEW - Tuesday December 8 

7pm - 10pm 
2pm - 5pm 

9am - 11:30am 
9am - 12pm 
7pm - 10pm 

   

ADMS 2500 Wednesday October 14 
Thursday October 15 
Friday November 20 

FINAL REVIEW - Monday December 7 

10am - 1pm 
9am - 12pm 
9am - 12pm 
10am - 1pm 

   

ADMS 2510 Tuesday October 6 
Thursday October 8  

Tuesday November 3 
Thursday November 5 

FINAL REVIEW - Friday December 4 

4pm - 7pm 
4pm - 7pm 
4pm - 7pm 
4pm - 7pm 

9am - 12pm 
   

ADMS 3530 Tuesday October 13 
Thursday October 15 
Friday November 13 

FINAL REVIEW - Tuesday December 8 

11am - 2pm 
7pm - 10pm 

9am - 11:30am 
9am - 12pm 

   

ADMS 3585 Thursday October 15 
FINAL REVIEW - Thursday December 3 

10am - 1pm 
10am - 1pm 

   

ADMS 3595 Wednesday October 28 
FINAL REVIEW - Friday December 4 

4pm - 7pm 
10am - 1pm 

   

ITEC 1620 Wednesday October 14 
FINAL REVIEW - Wednesday December 2 

12pm - 3pm 
10am - 1pm 

   

ITEC 3210 Tuesday October 13 
Monday October 19 
Tuesday October 20 
Monday October 26 
Tuesday October 27 

FINAL REVIEW - Tuesday December 1 

10am - 12pm (Chapters 3 & 4) 

12pm - 3pm 
10am - 1pm 
12pm - 3pm 
10am - 1pm 
10am - 1pm 

 


